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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2017 ZH 300m

Vereinsresultate / Résultats des sections

Verein
Société

Altikon Schiitzenverein

Bertschikon Schitzengesellschaft
Briitten Schiessverein

Déagerlen Schitzenverein

Dattlikon Schitzenverein

Dickbuch Schiessverein

Dinhard Feldschiitzenverein

Elgg Schiitzengesellschaft

Ellikon an der Thur Schitzenverein
Hagenbuch-Schneit Schiitzengesellschaft
Hettlingen Schitzenverein

Hinikon Schiitzenverein

Kollbrunn Schiitzenverein
Neftenbach Standschiitzen
Oberwinterthur Standschitzen
Pfungen Schiitzenverein
Rickenbach ZH Schiitzenverein
Schlatt Schitzenverein

Seuzach Militarschiessverein
Seuzach Schiitzenverein

Winterthur Arbeiterschiessverein
Winterthur Feldschitzengesellschaft
Winterthur Militarschiessverein
Winterthur Stadtschiitzen
Winterthur-Veltheim Schiitzenverein
Winterthur-Wilflingen Schiutzenverein
Zell Gemeinde-Schiessverein

Teilnehmer
Participants

24
53
13
39
24
37
40
49
17
21
37
37
47
44
82
15
24
20
26
34
41
158
80
50
0
47
17

1076
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2016

26
59
14
36
31
36
32
51
16
19
27
22
45
70
79
22
27
28
18
36
28
62
290
49
31
60
27

1241

Zunahme
Augmentation
-2 -8 %
-6 -10 %
-1 -7 %
3 8 %
7 23 %
1 3 %
8 25 %
-2 4 %
1 6 %
2 11 %
10 37 %
15 68 %
2 4 %
26 -37 %
3 4 %
7 32 %
3 11 %
-8 -29 %
8 44 %
-2 -6 %
13 46 %
96 155 %
210 712 %
1 2 %
-31 -100 %
13 22 %
-10 -37 %
-165

Kranze
Méd.

11
36

8
18
17
29
19
29
12
20
28
20
22
20
46
12
17
15
13
18
16
54
41
23

0
30
16

590

Karten

Cartes

15
41

9
23
18
30
25
34
13
21
29
20
25
23
48
12
20
15
17
21
23
69
53
24

0
35
16

679
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